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Squash, squashed,
squashing. To crush or
squeeze something so it
becomes flat.

1. squash

Shift, shifted, shifting. To
2. shift move or change from one
position to another.

Unable to feel or have

3. numb )
sensations.

Stagger, staggered,
staggering. To walk or
move unsteadily as if about
to fall.

4. stagger

Struggle, struggled,
5. struggle struggling. To make efforts
to get free.

Wobble. Wobbled,
wobbling. To move
unsteadily from side to
side.

6. wobble

A dirty or untidy state or

7. mess .
condition.

) Useless or worthless
8. junk .
articles.
1.An outgrowth of bone
encased in hardened skin.
2.A brass instrument.
3.An instrument sounding.

9. horn



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

huff

frown

wonder

sigh

hunk

bushy

grunt

complain

heavy

easily

shake

Huff, huffed, huffing. To
blow out air noisily.

To furrow one’s brows in
an expression indicating
disapproval.

Amazed admiration or
awe, especially at
something beautiful.

Sigh, sighed, sighing. A
long deep, audible
exhalation expressing
sadness, tiredness, relief,
ete.

A large piece cut or broken
from something larger.

1.Growing quickly.
2.Covered with bush or
bushes.

1.(of an animal, like a pig)
To make a low, guttural
sound.

2.To make a low
inarticulate sound to
express effort or assent.

Complain, complained,
complaining. To express
dissatisfaction or
annoyance.

Of great weight, difficult to
lift or move.

Without difficulty or effort.

To tremble uncontrollably.



21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

mutter

huge

spin

suddenly

several

mushroom

gasp

sleepy

wrong

smash

sweaty

shift

Mutter, muttered,
muttering. To say in a
barely auditive voice.

Extremely large.

To turn or cause to turn
round quickly.

Occurring or done quickly
and unexpectedly.

More than two but not
many.

A spore-producing fungal
growth, often edible and
typically having a domed
cap with gills on the
underside.

To catch one’s breath
without an open mouth,
owing to pain or
astonishment.

Needing or ready for sleep.

Not correct or true,
mistake.

To break or cause to break
violently into pieces.

Damp with or smerling of
sweat

Shift, shifted, shifting. To
move or change or cause to
move or change from one
position to another.



33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

sidewalk

tether

axis

acute

flaw

training

kid

barely

necklace

dirt

peek

A paved walk at the side of
the street or road.

Tether, tethered, tethering.
To tie (an animal) with a
rope or chain so as to
restrict its movement.

An imaginary line about
which a body rotates or
with respect to which it
posses rotational
symmetry.

Extremely serious, severe
or painful.

1.A mark blemish or other
imperfection.
2.A fault or weakness.

The act or process of
teaching a person or animal
a skill or type of behavior
through regular practice or
instruction.

Kid, kidded, kidding. To
deceive playful; tease.

1.Only just; almost not.
2.0nly a very short time
before.

An ornamental chain or
string of beads, jewels or
links worn round the neck.

A substance such as mud,
that is regarded as dirty.

Peek, peeked, peeking. To
look quickly or furtively.



44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

environment

anchored

grab

last

offset

whacked

tumble

weightless

puck

cushion

The surrounding or
conditions in which a
person, animal, or plant
lives or operates.

1. Moored with an anchor.
2. Secured firmly in
position.

Seize suddenly and
roughly.

Coming after all others in
time or order; final.

To counter balance as an
equivalent does;
compensate for.

Completely exhausted.

Tumble, tumbled,
tumbling. To fall
suddenly, clumsily, or
headlong.

Having no weight,
especially by virtue of
being in an atmosphere in
which there is no
gravitational pull.

1. A black disk made of
rubber, used in ice hockey.
2. An input device similar
to a mouse.

A bag of cloth stuffed with
a mass of soft material,
used as a comfortable
support for sitting or
leaning on.



54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

agree

Success

go up

prod

beckon

stall

hesitate

speech

still

wag

To have the same opinion.

The accomplishment of an
aim or purpose.

1. To move from one place
to another; travel.

2. To rise or ascend;
advance.

Prod, prodded, prodding.
To poke with a finger,
pointed object, etc.

To make a gesture to
encourage or instruct
someone to approach or
follow.

1. A stand, booth, or
compartment for the sale.
2. To keep an animal in a
stall, especially to fatten it.

1. To pause in a decision.
2. To be reluctant to do
something.

1. A sequence of lines
written for one character in
a play.

2. The ability to speak.

Not moving. A state of
deep calm.

Wag, wagged, wagging.
(Especially on an animal’s
tail) To move rapidly to
and fro.



64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

chew

pup

trouble

grimace

shiver

bob

bright

chimes

straight

confident

Chew, chewed, chewing.
To bite and work (in the
mouth) to make it easier to
swallow.

Pup, pupped, pupping.
To give birth to a pup or

pups.
Difficulty or problems.

An ugly, twisted
expression on a person’s
face, typically expressing
disgust, pain or wry
amusement.

Shiver, shivered,
shivering. To shake
slightly and uncontrollably
as a result of being cold,
frightened or excited.

Bob, bobbed, bobbing.
To move with an irregular
bouncing motion.

Giving out much light;
vivid and blond.

A set of hanging bells,
metal bars or tubes to
produce melodious sounds.

1. Extending uniformly in
one direction; without a
curve or bend.

2. Flat-topped.

Feeling confidence in
oneself. Feeling certainly
about something.



Involuntary opening one’s
mouth wide and inhale
deeply due to tiredness and
boredom.

A metal weapon with a
pointed tip and a log shatft,
used for thrusting or
throwing.

To make or cause to make
a rapid succession of short,
sharp knocking sounds.

(of a small bird or
grasshopper) utter a short,
sharp, high pitched sound..

Cup, cupped, cupping.

To form one or both of the
hands into an open hollow
rounded shape, usually to
hold or receive something
such as water.
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74. yawn
75. spear
76. rattle
77. chirp
78. cup
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organelles

cytoplasm

cell membrane

nucleus

cell wall

chloroplasts

photosynthesis

chlorophyll

Cell’s working parts with

special jobs.

The jelly-like material
containing a cell’s working

part.

A tough, thin covering that
holds a cell together. It also
controls the movement of
materials in and out of the
cell.

It controls the cell’s
activities. It contains the
codes that give the cell its
characteristics.

A thick, stiff outer
covering that protects and
supports each plant cell. It
provides a route for water
and minerals to travel
among plant cells.

Organelles found in cells in
plant’s leaves and stems.
They contain chlorophyll.

Process in which plants use

water, carbon dioxide, and
sunlight to make food.

The green coloring matter

of leaves and plants.



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

vacuole

starch

respiration

mitochondria

dissolved

diffusion

0SMmosis

mitosis

sex cells

€ggs

A cell storage center,
containing a liquid that is
mostly water with salts and
sugars.

Plants change some of the
sugar they produce into
starch and store it in
different plant parts, such
as roots.

The process in which cells

use food to release energy.
Small organelles that
produce most of a cell’s
energy in a process called
cell respiration.

Past tense dissolve. To
make a solution of, as by
mixing with a liquid.

Mixing together by
spreading into one another.
The diffusion of water

through a membrane, such
as a cell’s membrane.

The usuall method of cell

division.

Eggs and sperm, special
cells used in reproduction.

Female sex cells.



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

sperm

zygote

shoots

buds

tubers

bulbs

Male sex cells.

The new cell that forms
when a sperm and an egg
join.

New leaves and stems that
grow from special places in

stems.

Special places on stems
from which new stems and
leaves grow.

Thick parts of an
underground stem. The
white potato is a tuber.

Short pieces of stem
wrapped in special leaves
that grow into new plants.



